PT10SR-2388 Piezoresistive Pressure Transducer
- 1 -
～
6
4 Φ22
SW222×
Φ
10

PT10SR-2388  Piezoresistive Pressure Transducer
- 3 -
Order guide
PT10SR-2388 Piezoresistive Pressure Transducer
Code Pressure range Ref. Code Pressure range Ref.
0B 0～20kPa G 09 0～700kPa G、A
0A 0～35kPa G 10 0～1.0MPa G、A
02 0～70kPa G、A 12 0～2.0MPa G、A
03 0～100kPa G、A 13 0～3.5MPa G、A、S
07 0～200kPa G、A 14 0～7.0MPa S、A、S
08 0～350kPa G、A
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Power supply
L Constant current supply
Code Pressure port (customized ports are also optional)
Ⅰ M12×1 male（HB4-3），Code Ⅰ（with 1.5m cable）